All Hearts Annual Awards & Auction Masquerade Ball

February 12, 2020

Hitton Denver City Center

Sponsorship Opportunities

Rocky Mountain Chapter



5:00 PM - 6:00 PM | Reception and Mask Making 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM | Gala and Awards

Each February the Rocky Mountain Professional Convention Management Association holds its annual All Hearts Auction and Celebration. This event is Rocky Mountain PCMA's (RMPCMA) largest fundraiser and proceeds go directly towards the association's commitment to education and its members. A portion of the proceeds goes towards the newly developed Rocky Mountain PCMA Leadership Fund. This scholarship allows RMPCMA to give back directly to its members by funding additional scholarships to attend Convening Leaders and EduCon.

Join us at the Hilton Denver City Center on February 12, 2020, for an elegant Masquerade Ball. Guests dressed in costume or optional black tie will walk down a welcoming red carpet to a festive evening of food, drink and lively entertainment. Get creative and make your own mask during the cocktail hour in the hotel foyer. We will top off the evening with the crowning the RMPCMA kings and queens of the industry. This is sure to be a night to remember!

The All Hearts Celebration and Auction is one of the Denver meeting industry's most anticipated events of the year. More than 200 industry leaders attend the event each year. Choose from one of the many levels of sponsorship or donate to the silent auction to showcase your business to the 300+ membership of senior level event professionals.



Diamond Aponsor - Sold Dut



### **Benefits Include:**

- Logo recognition on powerpoint in all events for one year
- Ten (10) pack of tickets to All Hearts
- Verbal mention at All Hearts in President's open remarks
- Podium time at sponsor events, 3 minute max

- Large logo on Knowledge Link blasts for one year
- Large logo & link of choice on RMPCMA website while event is promoted
- Sponsor ribbon on badge for all events

event is promoted

year

- Recognition in all pre-event marketing materials for program where sponsorship is provided

- Large logo & link of choice on RMPCMA website while

- Opportunity to submit one (1) Knowledge Link article

Provide company information on tables or at registration

- Sponsor ribbon on badge for all events attended for one



# **Benefits Include:**

 Logo recognition on powerpoint in all events for one year

- Six (6) pack of tickets to All Hearts
- Two (2) complimentary registrations to a choice of an educational program
- Medium logo on Knowledge Link blasts for one year

# Gold Sponsor - \$2,500

#### **Benefits Include:**

- Four (4) pack of tickets to All Hearts

- One (1) complimentary registrations to a choice of an educational program

- Small logo & link of choice on RMPCMA website while event is promoted

- Provide company information on tables or at registration
- Opportunity to submit one (1) Knowledge Link article
- Sponsor ribbon on badge for all events attended for one year

Silver Sponsor - \$1,000

# **Benefits Include:**

- -Two (2) pack of tickets to All Hearts
- Small logo & link of choice on RMPCMA website while event is promoted
- Provide company information on tables or at registration

- Sponsor ribbon on badge for all events attended for one year

ronze Aponsor - \$500

## **Benefits Include:**

- One (1) ticket to All Hearts
- Small logo & link of choice on RMPCMA website while event is promoted

- Sponsor ribbon on badge for all events attended for one year

# Sponsor Investment Payment Form Sponsor Investment Sponsor Contact Information

Diamond Sponsor - \$10,000
Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000
Gold Sponsor - \$2,500
Silver Sponsor - \$1,000
Bronze Sponsor - \$500
In Kind Sponsor

\*\*Additional sponsorships available for entertainment, drinks, etc. contact Maxie Lieberman for more information.

## **All Hearts Sponsorship**

Maxie Lieberman mlieberman@rmcdmc.com Name

Company

Address

City, State & Zip Code

Phone Number

**Email Address** 

Payment Pptions

 Check enclosed with contract Make checks payable to RMPCMA and mail with contract no later than January 30th, 2020 to the following address
RMPCMA/IMI 12110 N. Pecos St. Suite 220 Westminster, C0 80234

Send me an invoice to pay by Credit Card
AMEX
VISA
MASTERCARD

Please send the invoice to the following email address \_\_\_\_\_



Secondary Contact

#### Name

Company

Address

City, State & Zip Code

Phone Number

Email Address

Auction Stem Donation Form

Item Name	
Item Company	
Contact Name	
Contact Phone Number	
Contact Email Address	
Contact Address	
Item Description	
Item Value	
RMPCMA OFFICE ONLY	
Item Number	
Item Category	
Item Received	
Notes	

Please mail item(s) to the following address RMPCMA/IMI 12110 N Pecos St., Suite 220 | Westminster, C0 80234 p: 303-433-4446 | f: 303-458-0002